Craftsman Series Color Options - Uniboard

JB CUTTING INC.

Uniboard Colors Available

113
207
263
290
313
BE-555
810
E19
H53
H54
H56
H57
H66
H67
H70
H72
H73
K13
K32

*Super White
Choco Cherry
Sunset Maple
Classic Maple
Classic Chocolate
White w/Brushed Elm Finish
Antique White
Chocolate Apple
Ember

Skye

Chill

Haze

Vintage

Kindle

Driftwood
Ginger Root
Cocoa Bean
Nizza

Equinox

JBC 5 Piece Color
*White TX or STX
Cocoa Cherry
Summer Flame
Classic Maple
Classic Chocolate
White Woodgrain
Antique White
Chocolate Pear
Ember

Skye

Chill

Haze

Vintage

Kindle

Driftwood

Ginger Root
Cocoa Bean
Nizza

Equinox

JBC 1 Piece Color
*Frosty White or Snow
Cocoa Cherry
Cognac

Classic Maple
Classic Chocolate
White Woodgrain
Soft Ivory

Sable Glow

Swiss EIm Ember
Swiss Em Skye
Latitude North
Latitude East

Woodsmoke
Ginger Root
Cocoa Bean

*White is available in a Textured Finish (TX) or a Smooth Finish (STX). Please specify when ordering.

The 1 Piece Color (thermofoil) matches listed are suggested matches only and may not be exact - please compare before ordering.
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